
IP 
47

1 x LED

33 W

4500 lm

136 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

88%

62%

3945 lm

33 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.28 in

Width: 36.00 in

Height: 1.08 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 33 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
CLASS A D/I WALL OPEN BAFFLE
AW-WB-1T8
COOPER LIGHTING

Architectural quality construction, Direct-indirect fluorescent lighting, Isolates uplight & downlight with lamp isolators & dual-circuit wiring,

Additional glare-reducing capability with the Eclipse louver, Optional 80% and 100% downlight isolators, Optional tapered or rounded die-cast

aluminum end caps, Individual or continuous mounting, Mounts directly to existing structure over 2" x 4" electrical box 

Light output 1 
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